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Ford Transit Custom 2.0 EcoBlue 136ps H1 Van
Limited | Mar 2024

LIMITED 136 BHP SWB ** € 215 VRT **

March 2024 Ford Transit Custom Limited 2.0 136ps L1 H1,
16,000 Warranted Miles, Remote Locking, A/C, Heated Seats,
Front & Rear Parking Sensors, Auto Park, Xenon Headlights, Auto
Dip Lights, Alloy Wheels, Heated Windscreen, Heated Elec
Retractable Mirrors, Button Start, Under Manufacturers Warranty
Until March 2027

** Finance Available **

€215 VRT Available When Exporting To The Republic Of Ireland

Due in next week + Vat (Vat zero rated when exporting to the
Republic Of Ireland With Valid Vat Number)

Delivery available throughout UK & Ireland
Vehicle Features

2 remote keys, 20L AdBlue tank, ABS, Automatic headlights,
Body coloured front bumper, Body coloured rear bumpers, Body
coloured roof, Courtesy light, Daytime running lights, Diesel
particulate filter, Electric front windows with one touch facility
for driver and front passenger, ESP, Full wheelcovers, Hill launch
assist, Integrated coat hooks in all seats, Keyless entry and start,
Locking glove box lid, Low roof line, PAS, Passenger airbag, Rear
cargo hinged door, Rear splash guards, Safety autoreverse for
electric windows, Thatcham category 1 alarm, Traction control,
Trailer sway control, Tyre pressure monitor

4 Cashel Road Omagh, Omagh, BT79 7QJ

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:
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16000
Diesel
Manual
Silver
1996
189
Van

BK24WzZ

5050mm
2032mm
1968mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3025KG

76.4MPG

91.1MPG

39.2MPG

55L

6 SPEED
106MPH
14.5s
134.4BHP



